1041	R N1, 482 ASSIG	NATE OF THE	ST DEED BY BEINEPACIARY.							
1		5 6 A	U5 12 P3:26	Pregan Trent David	11165.	Cho Co	117: ATEVE	18-NI 55 LAW PU	LISHING CO., POP	TLAND, OR
	6438	5	US 12 P3 24	TED IN BEIVERICI	MC OR	DENEFICIADAS	RE P	22 Pa	ge 29	708
	FOR V.	ALUE NE	CENTER the see							
tha P	t certain tru RATASH PA	st deed dat TEL and	ed Marth 8t PARESH PATEL	, <i>19</i> .	1.5, e).	ecuted and	cle livered	by	essor in inte	rest une
to.	MOUNTAIN	TINLE CO	PARESH PATEL, MPANY OF KLAN	TH COUNTY) <u>an</u>	und vided	. inte	rest		, grant
	EL M. STRAN	SKE and E	THET M. STRANGER	CONSERVATOR	FCR TH	E ESTATE OF	WILLIAM	STRANSKEY	projecter beneficiari	, in whi terson
rnei	nt/microfilm	reception	No.	(indicute	untriate a	-6.41	on page	6663	or as fee/f	ile/instr
Coi	inty, Oregor	r, and conv	eying real proper	ly in said cour	ty dea	cribed as io	lows:	ords of	130310	
S	EE ATTAC	HED LE	GAL DESCRIP	ION ON I	KHII	IT "A"	WHICH	IS MADE	A PART	
	KEOF BI	LHIS R	EFERENCE.							
	MERMILE, has istrument by re		s accornodation only,							et et
0	ind has not exc	omined it for i	regularity and sufficie	1: 3						-
	hat may be de		ile to any real propert ein.							
									•	
horei	by grants, a	ssigns. tran	sfers and sets over	ETHEL M.	RANG	E. CARCE AN	SJ LIADINTH	and Trime		
assig there	ns, all of their described	he benefici. 1 of referm	al interest in and ed to, with the in	under said to	ust de	ed, togethe	r with th	e notes, mo	neys and of	oligation
unde	r said trust o	leed.	- toy while the mi	thereon,	ana ai	i rights and	Lenefits	whatsoever	accrued or	to accru
ficia	∴ Ine unde IY's successo	rsigned her or in intore	reby covenants to st under said true or and assign the	und with said	assig	nee that the) undersij	ned is the	beneficiary	or bene
has t	he right to	sell. transf	er and asside the	and and the	1110 100	mer and no.	ider of th	le beneficial	interest the	erein an
	on from	May Stb		1098	ne sur	n or not less	s then \$./	1,583.90	witi	interes
	In construi	ne this ins	trument and whe	1 Martine						
raiso	n, it has cau	sed its nan	ne to be signed an	ined has here	unto e	recuted this	documer	nt; if the unc	lersigned is	a corpo
order	of its board	f of directo	rs.	Jour CIAIX	y 10 y 10	ULICET OF	o ner pei	son duly au	thorized to	do so by
					Ċ	7				
DAT	ED: Ju	Ly 9th	79 ⁹⁸		12	the In	-4-	1		
			.		ETHI	L M. STRA	ANSKE	ne.		••••••
					••••••					
		STA	This instances	V, County of	Klar	ath		2		
			This instrumer	I Was acknow	redged	before me	011	Aug. 12		₁₉ 98
			This instrumer	Wes acknow	PROPER	heinre ma	a	1		
		<i>b</i> у							······	,
:		of		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	SER	OFFICI	ALSEAL		1	Bul 1	14	MAN	Maria 1	1
	1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 7	AC IMPLE 200	AL SEAL CULLOLIGH LIC-OREGON	H H		nr ~ (£1	Notar	Public for	Oreson
	NYCOMM	MAIISSION I	NO. 305374 28 NOV 7, 2091	Л	ly con	mission exp	ures nov	. 7, 2001	0.11	
			nenerari alifati bili teonerari se i	; 			-			
As.	SIGNMEN	it of Tr Eneficie	UST DEED			Š	TATE C	F OREGO	N,)
• • • •		ылулы г 11,71 4	111 I				County L'eart	of ily that the	within incl	} SS.
•••••••••••			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			X	Pa: receix	ed for zecor	d on the	dav
-		ło	Assignor			a	f	o'check	M. and -	9
•••••••••		<i>20</i>		SPACE:	ISE THIS	i ir	n book/re	nt/volume l	Vo	
••••••				LABSE IN	COUNTIL	0	416 3	ofilm/recep	as for/file/	instru-
	AFTER REC	ORDING RET	Assignee	TE PAL (H)	U380.)	R	lecord of .	Mortgeges c	f sidd Coun	£ 2.
1	merch					С	With ounty eff	tiess my h	and and s	eal of
(jl	peur									
							NAME			TTLE
						.8	YL	1		eputv
	: . : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : 									

A parcel of land · tusted in TRACT 005-ENTER RISE TRACTS, being in the NE1/4 of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, nore particularly described as follows:

29709

Beginning at the Southwest forner of said Tract 805; thence North 00 degrees 03' 34" East, along the West line of said Tract 805, 513.61 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence South 55 degrees 46' 50" East 143.87 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence North 34 degrees 13' 10" East 20.00 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence South 55 degrees 46' 50" East 65.00 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence North 34 degrees 13' 10". East 40.00 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence South 55 degrees 46' 50" East 90.00 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with a Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap on the Northwesterly line of , that tract of land described in Deed Volume H73, page 3753; thence, along said Northwesterly line, South 34 degrees 13' 10" West 210.00 fact to a 5/8" iron pin and South 55 degrees 46' 50" Bast 29.72 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with an aluminum cap stamped I.S. 658 marking the Northwest corner of that tract of land described in Deed Volume M73, page 3750; thence South 00 degrees 03' 30" West 204.30 feet to a 5/8" iron pin with an aluminum cap stamped 15 658 on the South line of said TRACT 805; thence South 89 degrees 51' 00" West 187.68 feet to the point of beginning, containing 2.164 acres and with bearings based on Recorded Survey No. 1837, a Bolar observation.

TOGETHER WITH A 30 foot essement situated in TRACT 805--ENTERPRISE TRACTS, being in the NS1/4 NE1/4 of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willarette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, the center line being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Southarly right of way line of South Sixth Street as described in Dead Volume 191, page 240 from which the "+" in the concrete sidewalk marking the intersection of the said right of way and the Easterly line of that tract of land described in Deed Volume 179 page 385, bears North 55 degrees 45' 50" East 35.00 feet; Volume 179 page 385, bears North 55 degrees 45' 50" East 35.00 feet; thence South 34 degrees 13' 10" East 250.00 feet to the Northerly line of Parcel 2 of Hajor Land Partition 3-p-89.

AND ALSO TOGETHER WITH: An B foot utility easement situated in TRACT 805--ENTERPRISE TRACTS, being in the NE1/4 NE1/4 of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Heridian, Klamath County, Oregon, the Easterly line of said easement being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin with an aluminum cap stamped LS 658, marking the Northwest conner of that tract of land described in Deed Volume N73, page 3753; thence South 34 degrees 13' 10" West, along the Northwesterly boundary of said tract 190.00 feet to the Northeasterly Northwesterly boundary of said tract 190.00 feet to the Northeasterly corner of Parcel 2 of Major Land Partition 3-p-89.

STATE OF OREGON	1: COUN'LA OI					the	<u>12th</u> da	y
Filed for record at rec	quest ofA.D.,		3:26 0	clock	P M., and duly on Page 29708			.,
	of	Mortga		r	KATE UM	G. Letsch, Col	nty Clerk	
FEE \$15.00								